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Department: Management Sciences

2021-25

Roll No | Name

BBA-211606 SANGEEN TARIQ
BBA-211608 AHMAD ALI
BBA-211627 MOAVIA
BBA-211632 WARDAH

Business Finance(CHr:3)

Marks

57.8
55.6
51.1
0%Att,Marks=40

ISLAMIA COLLEGE, PESHAWAR
Provisional Result Sheet
Program: BBA (Hons)

Grade GPA SGPA Total

2.2
21
1.8
0.0

C.hrs

Section: A

3rd
Semester:

Remarks

Errors and omissions are subject to subsequent rectifications.
Controller of Examination



