ISLAMIA COLLEGE, PESHAWAR

Provisional Result Sheet

Department: Management Sciences Program: BBA (Hons) Section: A

Semester: 3rd

2021-25	Business Finance(CHr:3)					
Roll No Name	Marks	Grade	GPA	SGPA	Total C.hrs	Remarks
BBA-211606 SANGEEN TARIQ	57.8	С	2.2			
BBA-211608 AHMAD ALI	55.6	С	2.1			
BBA-211627 MOAVIA	51.1	C-	1.8			
BBA-211632 WARDAH	0%Att,Marks=40	F	0.0			